12112124, 9:24 AM
Serelley

PONTOONS <

Elite 253 Admiral Series: Elite  Model Year: 2025

Standard Equipment

Bentley | Online Ordering

KATZ'S MARINA AT THE COVE
22 STONEHENGE RD
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ 7849

HIN Number: BAG148661425

25" Diameter Tubes W/ Lifetime Warranty (Workmanship); 3rd Pontoon Log; Lifting Strakes; .063 Aluminum Underskin; 3/4"-7 Ply Marine Grade Plywood W/ Lifetime Warranty; 5/8" Full Solid Keel; All Welded Aluminum Transom w/Built-In Fuel Tank w/ Lifetime Warranty (Workmanship); 32
Gallon C ite Fuel Tank; Aluminum Hat Channel C 1190 Hat Channel Crossmembers at Motor Pod Area; Powder Coat Railing; Custom Fiberglass Console; OEM Digital Multi-Function Gauge; Switch panel W/ Easy Access Resettable Breakers; Lowrance Elite FS7 Screen Plotter,
Depth & More; Rockford Fosgate PMX2 Stereo System W/ 6 Speakers; 12 Volt Receptacle w/ Dual USB Charging Ports; LED Navigation Lights & LED Docking Lights; LED Navigation Lights & LED Docking Lights; Seastar Hydraulic Tilt Steering; 10’ Bimini w/ Quick Disconnect; Roto cast Furniture
Bases; Integrated Stainless Steel Cupholders; Rear Entry W/ Stainless Steel Ladder; 4 Stainless Steel Flip-Up Cleats; Table W/ Cupholders; Seagrass Weave Flooring; Bumper Guard W/ Rubber Insert; Highback W/ Recline Captains Chair; 5-Year Bow to Stern Warranty (Limited)

Pricing and Options

Item Name Bentley MSRP
Model: 2025 -Elite 253 Admiral $51,692
Motor: MTR-13000014A $32,753
Rail Options: Blackout Package - (Black Bimini Frame & Black Anodized Rub Rail) $923
Rail Options: Textured Black (Powder Coat) $0
Panel Options: Sage Green $0
Accent Color: Matte Black $o
Elite Accent Options: Matte Black $0
Furniture Options: Changing Room Option - Installed in Chaise End $461
Furniture Options: Phone Charger & USB's in Furniture $0
Furniture Options: SE Brandy Interior $769
Furniture Options: Trash Can Installed in Lounge End $76
Flooring Options: Walnut Teak-Brown W/ Black $461
Bimini Options: Black Power Arm Electric Bimini $2,000
Cover Options: Playpen Cover -Black $1,307
Pre-Rigs: Mercury OEM Digital Fly-By-Wire Rigging $3,384
Gauges: Elite Mercury-W/ Gateway & Twin Simrads $1,223
Pontoon Options: 25" Shaft Full Length Center Log w/ Integrated Transom & 54 Gallon Fuel
Tank In Lieu Of Center Log $1923
Pontoon Options: Add Outside Lifting Strakes to Tri-Tube $769
Pontoon Options: High HP Package (HD Package plus SeaStar Power Assisted Steering) $5,692
Pontoon Options: Ski Locker in Tri-Toon Center Log $1,230
Steering Options: SeaStar Hydraulic Tilt Steering S0
Amenities: Dog Bowl Option $269
Amenities: Extra Table Kit $461
Amenities: EZ View Bow Gate $230
Amenities: Fuel Water Separator $153
Amenities: Installed Battery Cables $192
Amenities: S.S. Rail Mounted Flag Holder w/ Flag $230
Audio Options: Wet Sounds Audio Package $2,692
Console Options: Raised Helm Platform $0
Console Options: Under Helm Cooler Slide (Cooler Not Included) $615
Console Options: Windshield Option $384
Lighting Options: Exterior Blue LED Pack Rear Underwater Lights & U Lights $692
Lighting Options: Interior Blue LED Package - Cupholders & Courtesy $692
Ski Tow Options: Ski Tow Bar -Installed $1,069
BOAT + OPTIONS TOTAL $112,342
Dealer Make Ready $4,900
Documentation Fee $895
Bentley MSRP

Dealer Sale Price

Dealer Savings

*Standards and options are subject to change

https://bdms.bentleypontoons.com/orders/print/windowsticker/40912

Dealer Price
$40,975
$26,612

$750
$0

$0

$0

$0
$375
$0
$625
$62
$375
$1,625
$1,062
$2,750

$993
$1,562

$625
$4,625
$1,000

$0

$218
$375
$187
$125
$156
$187
$2,187

$0

$500
$312
$562
$562
$868
$90,255
$4,900
$895
$118,137
$96,050
$22,087

Colors

Rail Options

Rail Options

Panel Options
Accent Color

Elite Accent Options
Flooring Options

Blackout Package - (Black Bimini Frame & Black Anodized Rub Rail)

Textured Black (Powder Coat)
Sage Green
Matte Black
Matte Black
Walnut Teak-Brown W/ Black

7



