

KATZ'S MARINA AT THE COVE 22 STONEHENGE RD LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ 7849



HIN Number: BAG14866J425

Elite 253 Admiral

Series: Elite Model Year: 2025





Standard Equipment

Staffular of Equipment

25 Diameter Tubbes W. Lifetime Warranty (Workmanship); 3rd Pontoon Log; Lifting Strakes; .063 Aluminum Underskin; 3/4* - 7 Ply Marine Grade Plywood W/ Lifetime Warranty; 5/8* Full Solid Keel; All Welded Aluminum Transom w/Built-In Fuel Tank w/ Lifetime Warranty (Workmanship); 32
Gallon Composite Fuel Tank; Aluminum Har Channel Crossmembers; 190 Hat Channel Crossmembers at Motor Pod Area; Powder Coat Railing; Custom Fiberglass Console; 0EM Digital Multi-Function Gauge; Switch panel W/ Easy Access Resettable Breakers; Lowrance Elite FS7 Screen Plotter,
Depth & More; Rockford Fosgate PMX2 Stereo System W/ 6 Speakers; 12 Volt Receptacle w/ Dual USB Charging Ports; LED Navigation Lights & LED Docking Lights; Seaster Hydracit Lights seaster Hydra

Pricing and Options

Item Name	Bentley MSRP	Dealer Price
Model: 2025 - Elite 253 Admiral	\$51,692	\$40,975
Motor: MTR-13000014A	\$32,753	\$26,612
Rail Options: Blackout Package - (Black Bimini Frame & Black Anodized Rub Rail)	\$923	\$750
Rail Options: Textured Black (Powder Coat)	\$0	\$0
Panel Options: Sage Green	\$0	\$0
Accent Color: Matte Black	\$0	\$0
Elite Accent Options: Matte Black	\$0	\$0
Furniture Options: Changing Room Option - Installed in Chaise End	\$461	\$375
Furniture Options: Phone Charger & USB's in Furniture	\$0	\$0
Furniture Options: SE Brandy Interior	\$769	\$625
Furniture Options: Trash Can Installed in Lounge End	\$76	\$62
Flooring Options: Walnut Teak-Brown W/ Black	\$461	\$375
Bimini Options: Black Power Arm Electric Bimini	\$2,000	\$1,625
Cover Options: Playpen Cover - Black	\$1,307	\$1,062
Pre-Rigs: Mercury OEM Digital Fly-By-Wire Rigging	\$3,384	\$2,750
Gauges: Elite Mercury-W/ Gateway & Twin Simrads	\$1,223	\$993
Pontoon Options: 25" Shaft Full Length Center Log w/ Integrated Transom & 54 Gallon Fuel Tank In Lieu Of Center Log \$1,923		\$1,562
Pontoon Options: Add Outside Lifting Strakes to Tri-Tube	\$769	\$625
Pontoon Options: High HP Package (HD Package plus SeaStar Power Assisted Steering)	\$5,692	\$4,625
Pontoon Options: Ski Locker in Tri-Toon Center Log	\$1,230 \$0 \$269	\$1,000 \$0 \$218
Steering Options: SeaStar Hydraulic Tilt Steering		
Amenities: Dog Bowl Option		
Amenities: Extra Table Kit	\$461	\$375
Amenities: EZ View Bow Gate	\$230	\$187
Amenities: Fuel Water Separator	\$153	\$125
Amenities: Installed Battery Cables	\$192	\$156
Amenities: S.S. Rail Mounted Flag Holder w/ Flag	\$230	\$187
Audio Options: Wet Sounds Audio Package	\$2,692	\$2,187
Console Options: Raised Helm Platform	\$0	\$0
Console Options: Under Helm Cooler Slide (Cooler Not Included)	\$615	\$500
Console Options: Windshield Option	\$384	\$312
Lighting Options: Exterior Blue LED Package - Rear Underwater Lights & Underdeck Lights	\$692	\$562
Lighting Options: Interior Blue LED Package - Cupholders & Courtesy	\$692	\$562
Ski Tow Options: Ski Tow Bar - Installed	\$1,069	\$868
BOAT + OPTIONS TOTAL	\$112,342	\$90,255
Dealer Make Ready	\$4,900	\$4,900
Documentation Fee	\$895	\$895
	Bentley MSRP	\$118,137
	Dealer Sale Price	\$96,050
	Dealer Savings	\$22,087

Colors

Rail Options	Blackout Package - (Black Bimini Frame & Black Anodized Rub Rail	
Rail Options	Textured Black (Powder Coat)	
Panel Options	Sage Green	
Accent Color	Matte Black	
Elite Accent Options	Matte Black	
Flooring Options	Walnut Teak-Brown W/ Black	

^{*}Standards and options are subject to change